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Varano Challenge 21/08/2016

Varano Challenge

Qualifiche

Qualifying (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/21/2016 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 1:34.864 -0.211 42,947 24.208 27.709
(3) GRAZIANO ROTTINI
1 1:38.543 46.270 25.420 26.853 (62) FILIPPO GENNARI
2 1:28.466 -10.077 39.909 22,921 25.636 1 1:41.192 48.014 24,191 28.987
3 1:28.417 -0.049 39.839 22.776 25.802 2 1:35.315 -5.877 43.756 23.711 27.848
4 1:28.293 -0.124 39.926 22.546 25.821 3  1:35.193 -0.122 43.443 23.784 27.966
4 1:35.934 +0.741 43.509 23.907 28.518
(4) GIANCARLO JR. MARONI
1 1:36.402 42.950 25.619 27.833 (60) STEFANO IANI
2 1:31.227 -5.175 39.920 23.918 27.389 1 1:57.324 53.067 32.301 31.956
3 1:29.836 -1.391 39.802 23.710 26.324 2 1:44.229 -13.095 48.915 25.725 29.589
4 1:28.505 -1.331 39.151 23.188 26.166 3 1:37.406 -6.823 45.333 23,991 28.082
4 1:35.644 -1.762 43.510 24.245 27.889
(1) GIACOMO POLLINI
1 1:37.887 45.168 25.373 27.346 (66) MARCO PIPPA
2 1:31.365 -6.522 41.114 23.943 26.308 1 1:56.569 55.888 28.945 31.736
3 1:29.413 -1.952 39.979 23.513 25.921 2 1:41.205 -15.364 45.524 25.527 30.154
4 1:28.612 -0.801 39.636 23.213 25.763 3 1:38.573 -2.632 43.510 25.469 29.594
4 1:37.557 -1.016 44.604 24.620 28.333
(2) MATTEO POLLINI
1 1:39.497 45.839 26.738 26.920 (37) ANDREA DALLA BONA
2 1:31.772 -7.725 40.423 24.981 26.368 1 1:50.685 53.060 27.894 29.731
3 1:29.921 -1.851 39.602 24.012 26.307 2 1:38.046 -12.639 44.665 24.765 28.616
4 1:29.247 -0.674 39.634 23.485 26.128 3 1:38.167 +0.121 44.356 24.740 29.071
4 1:41.622 +3.455 45.256 26.226 30.140
(69) CHRISTIAN BRALLA
1 1:45.428 50.722 25.734 28.972 (5) PIERLUIGI PRANDELLI
2 1:31.273 -14.155 40.613 22.979 27.681 1 1:45.048 49.036 26.678 29.334
3 1:30.428 -0.845 40.470 22.859 27.099 2 1:38.053 -6.995 41.800 25,322 30.931
4 1:32.939 +2.511 41418 23.469 28.052
(59) FABIO MASSIMO SPINETTA
(58) MICHELE ZANIBONI 1 1:52.666 54.123 28.782 29.761
1 1:41.207 47.327 25.484 28.396 2 1:40.247 -12.419 45.939 25.266 29.042
2 1:37.126 -4.081 44.135 24.501 28.490 3 1:39.035 -1.212 45.287 24.984 28.764
3 1:33.324 -3.802 42,515 23.268 27.541 4 1:38.195 -0.840 44,823 24.691 28.681
4 1:34.001 +0.677 43.177 23.396 27.428
(36) ANDREA GALEAZZI
(70) GIOVANNI GALLI 1 2:02.664 1:00.909 29.063 32.692
1 1:40.608 46.886 24.995 28.727 2 1:51.644 -11.020 51.664 29.136 30.844
2 1:36.272 -4.336 42.961 23.907 29.404 3 1:39.561 -12.083 45.730 24.724 29.107
3 1:34.701 -1.571 43.069 23.612 28.020 4 1:38.312 -1.249 44.748 24.411 29.153
4 1:35.093 +0.392 43.078 23.712 28.303
(57) LUCA CAPETTA
(56) MAURIZIO SILVESTRI 1 1:56.260 49.725 31.382 35.153
1 1:45.246 49.738 25.444 30.064 2 1:40.120 -16.140 45.353 25.011 29.756
2 1:35.463 -9.783 43.432 24.228 27.803 3 1:39.630 -0.490 45.150 25.491 28.989
3 1:35.075 -0.388 43.411 24.024 27.640 4 1:39.030 -0.600 45.047 24.752 29.231
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio
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Varano Challenge 21/08/2016

Varano Challenge Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
Qualifiche 8/21/2016 11:30

Qualifying (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 1:43.286 +0.150 46.750 26.615 29.921
(50) ALESSANDRO FERRARI
1 1:44.566 49.286 25.867 29.413 (48) LUCA BERTOLI
2 1:40.333 -4.233 45.872 25.058 29.403 1 1:52.304 53.087 27.978 31.239
3 1:39.465 -0.868 45.351 25.062 29.052 2 1:43.850 -8.454 47.556 25.831 30.463
4 1:39.635 +0.170 45.041 25.217 29.377 3 1:44.150 +0.300 47.994 26.146 30.010
4 1:43.074 -1.076 47.292 25.704 30.078
(39) STEFANO FANTESINI
1 1:47.479 50.893 26.679 29.907 (30) CRISTIAN GRIMALDI
2 1:41.313 -6.166 46.938 25.450 28.925 1 2:07.146 52.906 31.847 42.393
3 1:41.484 +0.171 46.380 25.645 29.459 2 1:47.331 -19.815 49.962 26.615 30.754
4 1:40.394 -1.090 45.902 25.443 29.049 3 1:43.542 -3.789 47.469 25.729 30.344
4 1:43.743 +0.201 47.770 25.610 30.363
(51) GIANCARLO RIZZIOLI
1 1:55.593 55.485 27.690 32418 (19) MARCO CANOLA
2 1:44.100 -11.493 47.586 26.401 30.113 1 1:58.438 55.242 29.895 33.301
3 1:44.986 +0.886 46.646 27.539 30.801 2 1:45.513 -12.925 48.342 26.458 30.713
4 1:41.418 -3.568 46.449 25.276 29.693 3 1:44.986 -0.527 48.212 26.061 30.713
4 1:44.269 -0.717 47.743 26.058 30.468
(28) MARCO VILLA
1 2:28.836 1:10.344 34.908 43.584 (49) CARLO NERI
2 1:49.701 -39.135 50.069 29.199 30.433 1 1:53.805 53.611 28.718 31.476
3 1:43.213 -6.488 46.764 26.228 30.221 2 1:46.585 -7.220 48.242 26.776 31.567
4 1:41.816 -1.397 46.365 26.007 29.444 3 1:45.879 -0.706 48.027 26.968 30.884
4 1:44.549 -1.330 47.706 26.529 30.314
(32) GABRIELE FRAZZANI
1 2:20.400 1:04.857 33.409 42.134 (31) SILVANO FUOCHI
2 1:45.012 -35.388 48.173 26.731 30.108 1 2:03.836 52.543 29.069 42.224
3 1:42.756 -2.256 47.158 25.787 29.811 2 1:47.888 -15.948 48.995 27.131 31.762
4  1:42.716 -0.040 47.076 25.541 30.099 3 1:44.562 -3.326 47.294 26.299 30.969
4 1:45.106 +0.544 47.490 26.254 31.362
(16) GIAN MARIA MARCOMINI
1 1:49.074 52.116 26.603 30.355 (46) PAOLO MILANI
2 1:42.745 -6.329 47.439 25.496 29.810 1 1:51.224 51.420 28.147 31.657
3 1:43.322 +0.577 47.301 25.579 30.442 2 1:45.263 -5.961 46.967 27.225 31.071
4 1:44.138 +0.816 47914 25.836 30.388 3  1:44.586 -0.677 47303 26.745 30.538
4 1:45.217 +0.631 47383 27.104 30.730
(42) ANTONELLO PELIZZARI
1 2:02.209 57.332 31.333 33.544 (18) ERCOLE GIORGI
2 1:47.424 -14.785 49.402 26.900 31.122 1 1:52.919 53.946 28.043 30.930
3 1:44.511 -2.913 46.953 26.533 31.025 2  1:45.634 -7.285 48.359 26.223 31.052
4  1:42.872 -1.639 46.931 25.707 30.234 3 1:45.836 +0.202 48.755 26.705 30.376
4 1:46.339 +0.503 49.002 27.163 30.174
(47) MARIO BELTRAMI
1 1:59.520 58.604 30.556 30.360 (21) VALERIANO TOSCANI
2 1:42.966 -16.554 46.707 26.529 29.730 1 1:50.164 51.914 27.017 31.233
3 1:43.136 +0.170 47.168 26.605 29.363 2 1:46.173 -3.991 48.147 26.809 31.217
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino
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Varano Challenge 21/08/2016

Varano Challenge

Qualifiche

Qualifying (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/21/2016 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3  1:45.763 -0.410 47.915 26.900 30.948 2 1:58.546 -2.882 54.389 30.495 33.662
4 1:48.002 +2.239 49.689 27.037 31.276 3 1:52.823 -5.723 53.081 28.720 31.022
4 1:48.761 -4.062 48.264 28.098 32.399
(12) LUCA TEDESCHI
1 2:04.048 1:03.101 29.329 31.618 (9) VALERIO FACCINI
2 1:46.095 -17.953 48.626 26.502 30.967 1 1:58.536 56.273 29.784 32.479
3 1:46.436 +0.341 49.198 26.288 30.950 2 1:50.789 -7.747 50.622 28.021 32.146
4 1:49.427 +2.991 52.989 26.068 30.370 3 1:53.207 +2.418 53.044 28.171 31.992
4 1:49.004 -4.203 50.399 27.263 31.342
(38) MARCO MAIFREDI
1 2:01.390 56.492 29.403 35.495 (75) CLAUDIO PERSANI
2 1:47.160 -14.230 46.529 28.928 31.703 1 1:56.952 54.377 29.676 32.899
3 1:48.056 +0.896 47911 29.156 30.989 2 1:49.388 -7.564 49.864 27.820 31.704
4 1:46.191 -1.865 48.098 27.631 30.462 3 1:49.113 -0.275 49,085 27.948 32.080
4 1:52.484 +3.371 52451 28.074 31.959
(61) DANIELE PACCHIANI
1 1:56.869 54.442 28.751 33.676 (72) ETTORE LIBERATO
2 1:47.063 -9.806 49.133 26.883 31.047 1 1:57.769 55.141 28.975 33.653
3  1:46.515 -0.548 48.916 26.603 30.996 2 1:51.233 -6.536 50.876 27.925 32.432
4 1:46.842 +0.327 48.393 26.719 31.730 3 1:54.133 +2.900 50.878 28.998 34.257
4 1:58.526 +4.393 54.180 29.077 35.269
(22) DANIELE BERCELLI
1 2:00.436 58.659 29.959 31.818 (73) VINCENZO MASCOLO
2 1:47.574 -12.862 49.869 26.870 30.835 1 2:04.574 59.404 30.391 34.779
3 1:51.717 +4.143 49.515 26.889 35.313 2 1:52.230 -12.344 51.612 28.266 32.352
4 1:47.740 -3.977 50.332 26.755 30.653 3 1:53.925 +1.695 51.925 28.653 33.347
(27) MAURIZIO FUMI (26) MASSIMO FAZIO
1 2:13.274 57.773 33.019 42.482 1 2:00.115 55.414 30.480 34.221
2 1:53.223 -20.051 52.887 28.158 32.178 2 1:52.459 -7.656 51.125 28.538 32.796
3 1:50.445 -2.778 51.072 27.480 31.893 3 1:52.721 +0.262 50.544 28.446 33.731
4 1:47.636 -2.809 48.635 27.324 31.677 4 1:54.181 +1.460 51.536 28.980 33.665
(10) MICHELE GHIZZONI (20) FRANCESCO CERONI
1 2:07.071 59.663 33.210 34.198 1 2:06.845 59.628 31.748 35.469
2 1:49.909 -17.162 50.834 27.166 31.909 2 1:56.304 -10.541 52.841 29.618 33.845
3 1:48.306 -1.603 50.093 26.752 31.461 3 2:09.431 +13.127 51.475 45.344 32.612
4 1:48.677 +0.371 50.000 27.185 31.492 4 1:53.954 -15.477 51.184 29.761 33.009
(71) GIANLUCA GROSSI (74) PAOLO PIACENTINI
1 1:53.785 54.490 27.436 31.859 1 2:02.825 56.960 29.828 36.037
2 1:48.559 -5.226 49.486 27.149 31.924 2 1:58.590 -4.235 54.222 29.264 35.104
3 1:48.900 +0.341 49.388 27.272 32.240 3 1:58.862 +0.272 54.086 28.974 35.802
4 1:51.018 +2.118 49.897 28.195 32.926 4 2:01.083 +2.221 53.808 29.603 37.672
(40) GIAMPAOLO ESTE (11) ALESSIO ZUCCHELLA
1 2:01.428 57917 30.845 32.666 1 1:56.129 54.451 29.202 32.476
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio

Printed: 8/21/2016 1:10:00 PM
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Varano Challenge 21/08/2016

Varano Challenge

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
8/21/2016 11:30

Qualifiche
Qualifying (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(41) FRANCO MERIGHETTI
1 1:49.997 49.989 28.221 31.787
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio
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